CLEAR CREEK BAPTIST BIBLE COLLEGE - FINANCIAL AID OFFICE



THE DR. GEORGE M. ASHER CHURCH MATCHING SCHOLARSHIP

This scholarship is supported by interest from a trust left to Clear Creek Baptist Bible College by Pineville Physician George M. Asher, M.D., and it stipulates that the income be used for student aid.

The Dr. George M. Asher Church Matching Scholarship is a program that gives students help in financing their education while enrolled here at Clear Creek Baptist Bible College.

HOW IT WORKS...CLEAR CREEK BAPTIST BIBLE COLLEGE WILL MATCH A CHURCH GIFT THAT IS AWARDED TO A CURRENT ENROLLED STUDENT OF UP TO \$400 PER SEMESTER. ANY FUNDS RECEIVED ABOVE THE MATCHING AMOUNT WILL BE APPLIED TO THE STUDENT'S ACCOUNT AS A GIFT. SPECIAL CONSIDERATION WILL BE GIVEN TO STUDENTS WHOSE CHURCH IS NOT ABLE TO PARTICIPATE.

ELIGIBILITY REQUIREMENTS

- 1. THE STUDENT MUST BE ENROLLED IN CLASSES HERE AT CLEAR CREEK BAPTIST BIBLE COLLEGE. CLEAR CREEK WILL MATCH FUNDS OF UP TO \$400 PER SEMESTER, REGARDLESS OF THE STUDENT'S GPA AS LONG AS THE STUDENT'S GRADES DO NOT CAUSE HIM TO BE DISMISSED FROM SCHOOL.
- 2. THE CHURCH OR ASSOCIATION MUST AGREE TO PARTICIPATE IN THIS SCHOLARSHIP.

CHURCH GIFTS CAN BE MADE AT ANY TIME DURING THE SEMESTERS.

(FALL SEMESTER AUGUST-DECEMBER 1ST; SPRING SEMESTER JANUARY-MAY 1ST; SUMMER SEMESTER MAY-JULY)

THERE ARE 3 WAYS THAT CHURCH GIFTS CAN BE MADE...

- 1) BY CHECK US MAIL - MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO...
 - a. CCBBC WITH THE STUDENT'S NAME/CHURCH MATCHING IN THE CHECK MEMO.
 - b. THEN MAIL TO: CCBBC FINANCIAL AID 300 CLEAR CREEK RD PINEVILLE KY 40977
- 2) DEBIT/CREDIT CARD CALL THE BUSINESS SERVICES CASHIER AT (606) 337-3196 EXT. 145
- 3) PAY ONLINE AT https://www.ccbbc.edu/students/business-services

ASHER CHURCH MATCHING SCHOLARSHIP AGREEMENT	
Church Name	
Church Mailing Address	
Спу	STATE ZIP CODE
CHURCH PHONE NUMBERC	CHURCH E-MAIL ADDRESS
We, the above named, have chosen to participate in the Asher Church Matching Scholarship and make this agreement with Clear Creek Baptist Bible College that during this students' enrollment, we will contribute towards the cost of their tuition, fees and other school expenses. We do understand That Clear Creek Baptist Bible College will match our gift (while this student is enrolled in classes) of up to \$400.00 per semester according to the number of hours the student is taking.	
✓ PRINT STUDENT'S NAME:	
→ WE CHOOSE TO SEND \$	As A One-Time Gift.
→ We Choose To Send \$	PER SEMESTERRECURRING EACH SEMESTER THEREAFTER.
PRINT REPRESENTATIVE'S NAME	PHONE NUMBER
REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE	Date

EDDIE BARKER, DIRECTOR OF FINANCIAL AID (606) 337-1457 <a href="mailto:education-color: blue-serif-color: blue-serif-col